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FULBRIGHT PROGRAM MEETING 

All members of the instructional staff interested in the pro
visions under the Fulbright program for opportunities for university 
teaching and advanced research in foreign countries are asked to 
meet in the Old Auditorium at 11:00 o'clock on Tuesday, November 1, 
for an explanation of this program. Dr. Comer Clay and I have just 
attended a meeting in Dallas where the program was explained, and 
Dr. Clay will give the explanation to our faculty next Tuesday. Dr. 
Clay will also have printed and mimeographed materials in his office. 
If you. are interested in the program, be sure to mark 11:00 o'clock, 
November 1, on your calendar. The last date for completing appli
cations for the academic year 1950-51 will be November 30, 1949. 

--Jerome Moore, Dean 
Add.Ran College of Arts and Sciences 

BE SHOT, NOW! 

There are only TWO DAYS left for faculty members to get 
pictures made for the Annual. Last year's pictures will be used 
unless new ones are made. For the benefit of new Faculty members, 
Orgain's Studio, 807½ Houston Street (above Milam Cafeteria}, will 
make your annual picture at no cost to you. Please help us remember 
you in the years to come, because you had your picture made for us. 

APPROVED ABSENCES 

Jimmy Paschal, Editor 
1950 Horned Frog 

The following students will attend the convention of the Texas 
Recreation Federation for College Women at Texas State College for 
Women, Denton, Oct. 27, 28, 29th, and should be allowed to do make
up work: 

Betty Minyard 
Mary Lou Robertson 
Betty Rowland 
Geneva Maxcey

Joyce Bynum (Thurs. 

Zana Lemon 
Lois Long 
Sue Meineche 
Doris Buie 

only) 

Maybelle Tinkle 
W.S.A. Sponsor 
Approved: Thomas R. Prouse 

THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE DROPPED ALL COURSES

Names redacted 
10-12-49 
10-21-49 
10-22-49 

Names redacted 

S.W. Hutton 
Registrar 

10-24-49 
10-25-49 
10-25-49 



327.73 
H344 
no. 74 

330.973 
B262w 

823 
EL44yb 

823 
B788yb 

823 
St48yc 

new BOOKS IN THE LIBRARY 
Octcber 25, 1949 

Adams , Mildred 1 1894-
Bri tains' s road to recovery. New York, Foreign Policy Assn, 1949 

Be.mes, James Anderson 
Wealth of the .American people, a history of their economic life. 
New York, Prentice-Hall, 1949 

Bennett, Joan (Frankau) 
George Eliot, her mind and hor art. Cambridge University Freas, 
1948 

Bentley, Phyllis Eleanor, 1894-
The Brontes. Denver, Al.an Swallow, 1948 

Cooper, Lettice Ulpha, 1897-
Robert Louis Stevenson. Denver, A. Swallow, 1948 

327 .47095 Dall in, David Yul 'yevich, 1889-
Dl66s Soviet Russia and the Far East. New Haven, Yale Univ. Press, 1948 

842 
G442fE 

341. 132 
G625c 

812.08 
G747f

812 
G825c 

812 
H251c

812 
H251L

812 
H368a

812 
H368s 

822.33 
H665s 

391 
H818a 

Giraudoux, Jean, 1882-1944 
The Madwoman of Chaillot. English adaptation by Maurice Valency. 
New York , Rand om House, 1949 

Goodrich, Leland atthew, 1899-
Charter of the United Nations. Boston, WorldPeace Foundation,1949 

Gow, J. Rodger, ed. 
Five Broadway plays. New York, Harper, 1948 

Green, Paul, 1894-
The common glory. Chapel Hill, Univ. of North Carolina Press,1948 

Hart, Moss, 1904-
Christopher Blake. New York, Random House, 1947 

Hart, Moss, 1904-
Light up the sky, a ple.y. ew York, Random House, 1949

Hellman, Lillian, 1905-
Another part of the forest. ew York, The viking Press, 1947 

Hellman, Lillian, 1905-
The searching wind. New York, The Viki Press, 1944 

Hodges, C. Walter
Shakespeare and the players. London, E. Benn, 1948 

Houston, Mary Galway, 1871-
Ancient Gre k, Rcmon and Byzantine costume end decoration. 
Lendon, A. & C. Block, 1947 



910 
J235g

822.09 
K947c

808.5 
Ll6lh 

895.13 
L63cE 

791.5 
M241p 

342.739
M827p 

921 
M54s 

921 
Gl5lsh 

822.33 
Sp34s2 

921 
St86s 

301.15 
V465s 

051.09 
W85m

370.15 
W86p

Jaems, Preston Everett, 1890-
A geography of man. Boston Ginn, 1949 

Krutch, Joseph Wood, 1893-
Comedy and conscience after the Restart tion. New Ycrk, Ccl umbia
Univ. Press, 1949 

Lamar, Nedra Newkirk 
How to speak the written wcrd, a tzuide to effective public read ing.
New Ycrk, F. H. Revell Co., 1949

Lin, Yu-t 'ang, 1895-
chinatown family, a novel. New York, J. Day. Co., 1948 

McPharlin Paul, 1903-1948 
The pu:,1pct theatre in America. New York, H-rper, 1949 

Morley,Felix, 1894-
The power in the people. New York, D. Van Nostrand Co., 1949 

Sossoon, Siegfried Lorrnine, 1886-
Beredith. New York, Viking Press, 1948 

Shridharani, Krishnalal Jethalal, 1911-
The Mahatma and the world. New Ycrk, Duell, Sloan and Pearce, 
1946 

Spencer, Theodore, 1902-1949
Shakespeare and tho nature of m n. Lowell lectures, 1942 
New York, MacMillan Cc., 1949 

Sprigge, Elizabeth, 1900-
The strange life cf August Strindberg, New Y rk, Macmillan Co., 
1949 

Vaughan, Wayland Farries, 1901-
Social psycholoa:y; the science and the art of living together.
New York, Odyssey Press, 1948 

Wood, Playsted, 1 905-
Magazines in the United States. New York, Ronnld Fross Co., 1949 

Woodruff, Asahel Davis, 1904-
The psychology of teaching. New Ycrk, Longmans, Green, 1948


