VOL. XXVI

October 27, 1949

No. 8

FULBRIGHT PROGRAM MEETING

All members of the instructional staff interested in the provisions under the Fulbright program for opportunities for university teaching and advanced research in foreign countries are asked to meet in the Old Auditorium at 11:00 o'clock on Tuesday, November 1, for an explanation of this program. Dr. Comer Clay and I have just attended a meeting in Dallas where the program was explained, and Dr. Clay will give the explanation to our faculty next Tuesday. Dr. Clay will also have printed and mimeographed materials in his office. If you are interested in the program, be sure to mark 11:00 o'clock, November 1, on your calendar. The last date for completing applications for the academic year 1950-51 will be November 30, 1949.

--Jerome Moore, Dean AddRan College of Arts and Sciences

BE SHOT, NOW:

There are only TWO DAYS left for faculty members to get pictures made for the Annual. Last year's pictures will be used unless new ones are made. For the benefit of new Faculty members, Orgain's Studio, $807\frac{1}{2}$ Houston Street (above Milam Cafeteria), will make your annual picture at no cost to you. Please help us remember you in the years to come, because you had your picture made for us.

Jimmy Paschal, Editor 1950 Horned Frog

APPROVED ABSENCES

The following students will attend the convention of the Texas Recreation Federation for College Women at Texas State College for Women, Denton, Oct. 27, 28, 29th, and should be allowed to do make-up work:

Betty Minyard Mary Lou Robertson Betty Rowland Geneva Maxcey

Zana Lemon Lois Long Sue Meineche Doris Buie

Joyce Bynum (Thurs. only)

Maybelle Tinkle
W.S.A. Sponsor
Approved: Thomas R. Prouse

THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE DROPPED ALL COURSES:

Names redacted

10-12-49 10-21-49 10-22-49

Names redacted

10-24-49 10-25-49 10-25-49

S.W. Hutton Registrar

327.73 H344 no. 74	Adams, Mildred, 1894- Britains's road to recovery. New York, Foreign Policy Assn, 1949
330.973 B262w	Barnes, James Anderson Wealth of the American people, a history of their economic life. New York, Prentice-Hall, 1949
823 EL44yb	Bennett, Joan (Frankau) George Eliot, her mind and her art. Cambridge University Press, 1948
823 B788yb	Bentley, Phyllis Eleanor, 1894- The Brontes. Denver, Alan Swallow, 1948
823 St48yc	Cooper, Lettice Ulpha, 1897- Robert Louis Stevenson. Denver, A. Swallow, 1948
327.47095 D166s	Dallin, David Yul'yevich, 1889- Soviet Russia and the Far East. New Haven, Yale Univ. Press, 1948
842 G442fE	Giraudoux, Jean, 1882-1944 The Madwoman of Chaillot. English adaptation by Maurice Valency. New York, Random House, 1949
341. 132 G625c	Goodrich, Leland Matthew, 1899- Charter of the United Nations. Boston, World Peace Foundation, 1949
812.08 G747f	Gow, J. Rodger, ed. Five Broadway plays. New York, Harper, 1948
812 G825c	Green, Paul, 1894- The common glory. Chapel Hill, Univ. of North Carolina Press, 1948
812 H251c	Hart, Moss, 1904- Christopher Blake. New York, Random House, 1947
812 H251L	Hart, Moss, 1904- Light up the sky, a play. New York, Random House, 1949
812 H368a	Hellman, Lillian, 1905- Another part of the forest. New York, The Viking Press, 1947
812 H368s	Hellman, Lillian, 1905- The searching wind. New York, The Viking Press, 1944
822.33 H665s	Hodges, C. Walter Shakespeare and the players. London, E. Benn, 1948
391 H818a	Houston, Mary Galway, 1871- Ancient Greek, Roman and Byzantine costume and decoration. London, A. & C. Black, 1947

910 J235g	James, Preston Everett, 1899- A geography of man. Boston Ginn, 1949
822.09 K947c	Krutch, Joseph Wood, 1893- Comedy and conscience after the Restoration. New York, Columbia Univ. Press, 1949
808.5 L161h	Lamar, Nedra Newkirk How to speak the written word, a guide to effective public reading. New York, F. H. Revell Co., 1949
895.13 L63cE	Lin, Yu-t'ang, 1895- Chinatown family, a novel. New York, J. Day. Co., 1948
791.5 M241p	McPharlin, Paul, 1903-1948 The puppet theatre in America. New York, Harper, 1949
342.739 M827p	Morley, Felix, 1894- The power in the people. New York, D. Van Nostrand Co., 1949
921 M54s	Sassoon, Siegfried Lorraine, 1886- Meredith. New York, Viking Press, 1948
921 G151sh	Shridharani, Krishnalal Jethalal, 1911- The Mahatma and the world. New York, Duell, Sloan and Pearce, 1946
822.33 Sp34s2	Spencer, Theodore, 1902-1949 Shakespeare and the nature of man. Lowell lectures, 1942 New York, Macmillan Co., 1949
921 St86s	Sprigge, Elizabeth, 1900- The strange life of August Strindberg, New York, Macmillan Co., 1949
301.15 V465s	Vaughan, Wayland Ferries, 1901- Social psychology; the science and the art of living together. New York, Odyssey Press, 1948
051.09 W85m	Wood, Playsted, 1905- Magazines in the United States. New York, Ronald Fress Co., 1949
370.15 W86p	Woodruff, Asahel Davis, 1904- The psychology of teaching. New York, Longmans, Green, 1948